



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE
MICHIGAN STREET PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0498

DATE: 3/31/2022
TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Florence Cement Company	\$ 848,714.39
2	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.	\$ 924,157.49



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 MICHIGAN STREET PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0498

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
 4844 Old Plank Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Florence Cement Company		Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max \$45,500	1	LS	35,000.00	35,000.00	18,515.53	18,515.53
2.	_ Reimbursed Permit Fees	8,000	LS	1.00	8,000.00	1.00	8,000.00
3.	Dr Structure, Rem	21	Ea	295.00	6,195.00	336.30	7,062.30
4.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	746	Ft	20.60	15,367.60	19.66	14,666.36
5.	Pavt, Rem	5,820	Syd	6.35	36,957.00	9.12	53,078.40
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	510	Syd	10.25	5,227.50	11.70	5,967.00
7.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV	75	Cyd	66.50	4,987.50	66.12	4,959.00
8.	_Station Grading	16	Sta	4,700.00	75,200.00	4,482.25	71,716.00
9.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Special	50	Cyd	71.20	3,560.00	85.40	4,270.00
10.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	23	Ea	110.00	2,530.00	91.94	2,114.62
11.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	6,000	Syd	10.80	64,800.00	14.07	84,420.00
12.	Maintenance Gravel	75	Ton	24.00	1,800.00	25.50	1,912.50
13.	Geotextile, Separator	6,000	Syd	0.90	5,400.00	2.56	15,360.00
14.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	434	Ft	76.15	33,049.10	86.08	37,358.72
15.	Video Taping Sewer and Culv Pipe	434	Ft	3.00	1,302.00	4.39	1,905.26
16.	_Sewer, Sch40, PVC, 8 inch, Tr Det B	50	Ft	68.30	3,415.00	55.31	2,765.50
17.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	5	Ea	385.00	1,925.00	411.00	2,055.00
18.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	14	Ea	400.00	5,600.00	313.63	4,390.82
19.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	10	Ea	1,470.00	14,700.00	1,773.69	17,736.90
20.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	8	Ea	1,920.00	15,360.00	3,786.33	30,290.64
21.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	10	Ft	255.00	2,550.00	313.63	3,136.30
22.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	14	Ea	1,360.00	19,040.00	761.53	10,661.42
23.	_Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	21	Ea	670.00	14,070.00	871.50	18,301.50
24.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	6	Ea	650.00	3,900.00	873.13	5,238.78
25.	_Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	8	Ea	640.00	5,120.00	873.13	6,985.04



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 MICHIGAN STREET PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0498

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
 4844 Old Plank Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Florence Cement Company		Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26.	_Dr Structure, 36 inch dia	3	Ea	1,760.00	5,280.00	3,054.04	9,162.12
27.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	3,043	Ft	7.65	23,278.95	14.82	45,097.26
28.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch	5,600	Syd	49.20	275,520.00	52.33	293,048.00
29.	Joint, Expansion, E2	280	Ft	22.40	6,272.00	18.37	5,143.60
30.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	4,000	Ft	2.30	9,200.00	1.14	4,560.00
31.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W, Intersection	800	Ft	2.60	2,080.00	1.14	912.00
32.	Joint, Contraction, Crg	196	Ft	15.20	2,979.20	10.03	1,965.88
33.	Joint, Expansion, Erg	112	Ft	17.00	1,904.00	11.01	1,233.12
34.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	252	Syd	84.35	21,256.20	53.42	13,461.84
35.	_Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 4 inch	40	Syd	69.15	2,766.00	48.06	1,922.40
36.	Defectable Warning Surface	160	Ft	60.00	9,600.00	40.85	6,536.00
37.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	224	Ft	5.70	1,276.80	1.22	273.28
38.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	650	Sft	8.65	5,622.50	5.46	3,549.00
39.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	400	Sft	8.95	3,580.00	5.93	2,372.00
40.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	2,700	Sft	11.25	30,375.00	5.45	14,715.00
41.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 Inch	975	Sft	13.85	13,503.75	7.63	7,439.25
42.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	12	Ea	95.00	1,140.00	116.35	1,396.20
43.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	12	Ea	0.01	0.12	0.01	0.12
44.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	5	Ea	175.00	875.00	214.33	1,071.65
45.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn	20	Ea	27.00	540.00	35.52	710.40
46.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper	20	Ea	0.01	0.20	0.01	0.20
47.	Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,126.13	4,126.13
48.	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn	20	Ea	29.00	580.00	35.52	710.40
49.	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper	20	Ea	0.01	0.20	0.01	0.20
50.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	194	Sft	6.00	1,164.00	7.35	1,425.90



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 MICHIGAN STREET PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION - CDBG
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0498

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
 4844 Old Plank Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Florence Cement Company		Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
51.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	194	Sft	0.01	1.94	0.01	1.94
52.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	8	Sft	12.00	96.00	14.70	117.60
53.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper	8	Sft	0.01	0.08	0.01	0.08
54.	Pedestrian Path, Temp	945	Ft	5.00	4,725.00	22.50	21,262.50
55.	Site Preparation, Max \$200.00	1	LS	200.00	200.00	244.95	244.95
56.	Watering and Cultivating, First Season, Min \$100.00	1	LS	100.00	100.00	734.85	734.85
57.	Watering and Cultivating, 2nd Season, Min \$100.00	1	LS	100.00	100.00	734.85	734.85
58.	_Carpinus caroliniana 'American Hornbeam'	1	Ea	717.00	717.00	1,469.70	1,469.70
59.	Sodding	1,375	Syd	5.35	7,356.25	11.02	15,152.50
60.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	1,375	Syd	9.30	12,787.50	6.74	9,267.50
61.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	74	Unit	74.00	5,476.00	85.73	6,344.02
62.	_Gate Well, Adj, Add Depth	5	Ft	255.00	1,275.00	281.18	1,405.90
63.	_Gate Well Cover, Roseville	9	Ea	580.00	5,220.00	872.46	7,852.14
64.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	9	Ea	415.00	3,735.00	313.63	2,822.67
65.	_Rubbish Pickup	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,730.14	1,730.14
66.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,075.00	1,075.00	1,316.61	1,316.61
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	848,714.39	\$	924,157.49